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Espada Linear Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3329 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92.47

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/36W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48"W x 6.25"H x 5.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Polished Nickel

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

An homage to Raymond Loewy, known as the
father of industrial design, the Espada Chandelier
honors the modest design details of the 1950s. Its
unique LED lamping made of faceted crystals is
accentuated by a glass tube and tail fin end caps
with knurled detailing, adding a striking artistic
element to your space.

Shown in polished nickel / clear
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Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1335059
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